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On December 3, 2023, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,226 U.S. likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, geography,
and voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may
not add up to 100 due to rounding.

N=1,226 unless otherwise specified.

[11 Do you think Al companies should or should not be required to publicly report the energy use and emissions
produced by Al models?

Black or
Response Topline Democrat In.lfjhe'p:ndent/ RﬁPUb- Female Male Under 45+ c II\:o College African White Latino

ird party ican 45 ollege o —————
Should be required 69 79 67 60 70 68 70 68 68 72 70 69 69
should not be 16 10 16 22 12 20 19 14 16 16 17 14 23

required

Don't know 15 12 17 18 17 13 11 18 17 12 1217 8
Weighted N 1,226 466 322 438 656 570 433 793 786 440 134 891 153

[2] Al data centers now consume more energy than the commercial airline industry. Estimates say energy consumption
by Al data centers could increase as much as five to twenty-five times more than current usage.

Having read more, do you think Al companies should or should not be required to publicly report the energy use and
emissions produced by Al models?

Black or
Response Topline Democrat InTt_ihe'p:ndent ! R:,EPUb' Female Male Under 45+ II\:o College African White Latino

ird party ican 45 College P ———
Should be required 76 84 76 69 77 76 73 78 74 80 71 78 70
should not be 13 8 14 18 10 17 18 11 13 13 20 11 22

required

Don't know 10 7 10 14 13 8 9 11 13 7 9 11 8
Weighted N 1,226 466 322 438 656 570 433 793 786 440 134 891 153
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[31 Do you think companies should or should not be required to show what steps they take to prevent Al models from
producing climate disinformation?

Black or
Response Topline Democrat In:he'p:ndent ! Rle'pub- Female Male Under 45+ II\:o College African White Latino

ird party ican 45 College American
Should be required 80 85 79 76 81 79 77 82 80 82 71 82 79
should not be 1 8 12 13 9 13 14 9 9 14 20 9 15

required

Don't know 9 7 9 11 10 8 91 9 12 4 9 9 6
Weighted N 1,226 466 322 438 656 570 433 793 786 440 134 891 153
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